MEDOCHEMIE

1040 Maykutrpio MNpwTdBAnua Avdpwv

Kal

660 Maykutrpio MpwTd6Anpa MNuvaikwv

Aeukwoia, 08-09 louAiou 2023

EOviko ZTadio F'zn

400(M) ANAPON

Oéon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopa
1

5 58
4 225
7 53
6 249
267
3412
8 258
1226

o~NOR~P_AWDN

100(F) FYNAIKQN
A ocipa +2.7

21aupog
Maiglog
Eudyyelog
MauAog
MNwpyog
Avdpéag
KwvoTavTtivog
AANEENG

Oéon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopua

1203
4 446
6 445
3447
7 224
2248
8 25
5 433
100(F) 'YNAIKQN
B osipa +1.6

4 62
5 256
3 406
6 444
73

2 426
8 250
154

~NOoO O h WN P

o~NO O~ WN PR

Ama Nathaly Oforiwaa

Mapia
Mapiva
NataAia
EATida
MnveAdTTN
MavayiwTta
EAévn

OAiBia
Mapiavva
Mapaokeun
MavTteAitoa
Mapia
loautTéAa-Zopia
MapiAiCa
AvaoTaoia

EmifeTo
21ipou
Anuntpiadng
Moyiatdng
NikoAdou
Xwpattd
Anuntpiadng
Pouoog
AnpocBévoug

EmifeTo

Van Bussel
Xar¢noépyn
Xargnylavvakou
XargnxpliotodouAou
Anunrpiou

Nedpyxou

Kupidkou
MavayiwTtou

dwTtoTToUAOU
Moidpa
Avdpéou
XapaAdutroug
AvTwviou
Mogé€TTi
MitTaka
MoAukdpTrou

Hpep.lNev.

2000-11-19
1997-07-16
2006-01-30
2004-09-19
2001-04-10
2001-11-08
2005-07-29
2005-09-28

Huep.lev.

2004-02-21
2006-11-25
2007-06-29
2008-12-08
2010-06-07
2010-03-08
2008-03-21
2004-09-27

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
1997-01-15
1998-11-12
2000-11-27
2007-11-12
2007-09-22
2003-06-06

Kar.
SEN
SEN
ui1s
u20
u23
u23
u20
u20

Kar.
u20
uils
uis
ule6
ul4
ul4d
ule6
u20

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u1s8
u1s8
u23

ZUA.

rzn
ro
rzn
ro
rzn
M e
M=o
ro

ZUA.

rzo
M e
M e
M e
rzo
rzo
rzn
M e

rzn
rzo
M e
M e
rzn
M e
ro
r=n

Emidoon
47.58
47.76
48.46
48.97
48.97
49.39
50.30
53.69

Emidoon
11.82
12.39
12.56
12.68
12.91
13.27
13.68
DNS

11.25
11.77
11.83
12.04
12.14
12.18
12.36
12.41

Notes
PB!

PB!
48.97
48.97

PB!

Notes
PB!
PB!

PB!

PB!
PB!

=NR & =NCR, PB!
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100(F) F'YNAIKQN(ZuvoAikR katdragn)

Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovopua

1 462
2 5 256
3 1203
4 3406
5 6 444
6 73

7 2 426
8 8 250
9 4446

10 154
11 6 445
12 3 447
13 7 224
14 2248

15 8 25
5 433
100(M) ANAPQN

A Zeipa(a/+2.4)

Oéon Ailad. Apif.

1

co~NOOTh~WN

450
3 817
2 60
5210
7 10
8 215
6 44
152

100(M) ANAPQN
B Zeipd(al+2.0)

1

co~NOOTh~WN

5 408
6 405
4 247
8 65

7 803
3 804
1404
2811

OAiBia
Mapidvva

Ama Nathaly Oforiwaa

Mapaokeun
MavTteAitoa
Mapia
loapTtréAa-Zogia
MapiAiCa
Mapia
AvaoTtaocia
Mapiva
NataAia
EATTida
MnveAoTN
MavayiwTta
EAévn

Ovopa
EudyyeAhog
Opéotng
MNwpyog
Xp1o1660UAOg
KwvoTavTtivog
Argihiog
ewpylog
Avtwvng

21a0p0og
lwavvng

AAegavTep TCEIUG

EppavounA
Bayiavog
BaaiAng
Avtpéag
Mavayiwtng

EmiBeTo
dwToTTOUAOU
Moiapa

Van Bussel
Avdpéou
XapaAautroug
AvTwviou
MoaérTi
MitTaka
Xargnoépyn
MoAukdpTrou
Xat¢nylavvakou

XargnxpiotodouAou

Anuntpiou
Nedpxou
Kupidkou
MavayiwTtou

EmiBeTo
Merdong
Mavayn
TpioehiwTNG
AuyouarTivou
ewpyiou
FappinA
Mérpou
Moyiatlng

AuyouarTivou
Avdpéou
MmmiTol
XpioTodoUAou
Bayiavou
Bapvapa
Avdpéou
Aaldapou

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
2004-02-21
1997-01-15
1998-11-12
2000-11-27
2007-11-12
2007-09-22
2006-11-25
2003-06-06
2007-06-29
2008-12-08
2010-06-07
2010-03-08
2008-03-21
2004-09-27

Huep.lNev.

2007-04-18
2005-08-10
2006-02-23
2003-11-21
2004-04-22
2001-07-14
2006-04-05
2007-01-19

1998-08-11
2005-02-02
1991-06-08
2003-05-21
1992-03-08
2004-02-24
1996-08-20
2004-02-12

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
uis
ui1s
uis
u23
ui1s
ule6
uil4
ul4
ul6
u20

Kar.
uis
u20
uis
u23
u20
u23
uis
uis

SEN
u20
SEN
u23
SEN
u20
SEN
u20

ZOA.
rzn
M=o
rzo
MEe
M e
rzn
M e
M=o
M e
rzn
M e
M e
ro
M=o
rzn
M e

ZUA.
rzn
rzne
rzn
ro
rzn
ro
rzn
rzn

M e
M e
rzo
rzn
rzne
rzne
M e
rzne

Emidoon
11.25
11.77
11.82
11.83
12.04
12.14
12.18
12.36
12.39
12.41
12.56
12.68
12.91
13.27
13.68
DNS

Emidoon
10.98
11.04
11.20
11.21
11.21
11.22
11.35
11.44

10.54
10.70
10.82
10.84
10.94
10.96
11.00
11.07

Notes
=NR & =NCR, PB!

PB!

PB!
PB!

PB!
PB!

Notes
PB!
PB!
PB!

PB!

PB!
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100(M) ANAPQN(ZuvoAikn kardragn)

Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 5408 Ztaupog AuyouaTivou 1998-08-11 SEN TZE 10.54
2 6 405 lwavvng Avdpéou 2005-02-02 U20 TXE 10.70 PB!
3 4 247  Ale€dvrep TCEIUG MrriTol 1991-06-08 SEN '¥O 10.82
4 8 65  EppavounA XpioTodoUAou 2003-05-21 U23 Tzl 10.84
5 7 803 Baylavog Bayiavou 1992-03-08 SEN TZIP 10.94
6 3 804 BaaoiAng Bapvdpa 2004-02-24 U20 TZMNP 10.96
7 450 Eudyyehog Metdong 2007-04-18 U18 TIzM 10.98 PB!
8 1404 Avrpéag Avdpéou 1996-08-20 SEN I'ZE 11.00
9 3817 Opéotng Mavayn 2005-08-10 U20 TzrnpP 11.04 PB!
10 2 811 Tlavayiwtng Nalapou 2004-02-12 U20 Tzne 11.07
11 260 Tiwpyog TpioehiwTNg 2006-02-23 U18 TIzn 11.20 PB!
12 5210 Xpiotddouhog AuyouarTivou 2003-11-21 U23 Tz0 11.21
13 710 KwvoTavTivog ewpyiou 2004-04-22 U220 rzn 1121
14 8 215 Aiyihiog FaBpinA 2001-07-14 U23 T¥0 11.22 PB!
15 6 44  Tewpylog Métpou 2006-04-05 U18 TzM 11.35
16 152 Aviwvng Moyiatgng 2007-01-19 U18 TN 11.44

3000SC(F) ZTHMA 'YNAIKQN

Oéon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopua EmiBeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 164 XpuoTtdhAa Xar¢nmmoAudwpou 1993-04-21 SEN T2 11:25.59
2 4 232  ZtaupoUAa OpacuBouiou 1991-04-06 SEN 'O 12:24.72
3 2 451 ‘Eleva XpuoooTépou 1992-08-25 SEN TXE 12:39.11
4 3242 Muptw Kupidkou 2006-07-25 U18 MzO 13:51.04
5 5 735 ZT1éNAa @IAiTTTTOU 2009-07-17 U16 XK 14:19.37

100H(F) EMMOAIA (a/+3.0)

O¢éon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopa EmiBeTo Hpep.lNev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 4 449 Natohia Xpiotoon 1997-02-10 SEN T¥E 12.86
2 5604 Adgvn ewpyiou 1999-08-18 SEN I'2Z 13.04 PB!
3 3403 Ztaupidva Adduou 2005-05-31 U20 TZE 14.16 PB!
4 6 204 AyyeAikn ABavaooTrouAou 1993-03-01 SEN rzO 14.78
5 2 428 Aviwvia Mouyn 2006-07-09 U18 T*E 16.38
6 7 222  Adapavria AapAdon 2007-08-02 U18 IO 17.04 PB!

MACKYTIPIOI ATONEZ ANAPQN IN'YNAIKQN 2023.xls



110H(M) EMMOAIA (o/-0.2)

Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovopua EmiBeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 5267 Mikav TpaikofITg 1992-03-17 SEN TzO 13.38 NCR
2 6 240 EABig EAAn KpioUkof 1992-03-01 SEN MzO 14.52
3 4 266 KwvoTavTivog TiakoUpng 1999-06-01 SEN IO 14.54
4 3 603 AvaoTaoiog BaaoiAciou 1997-04-26 SEN ¥Z 14.82
5 2 605 Mapag AnuooBévoug 2000-07-14 SEN Izz 15.17
6 8 13  Anpog AnpocBévoug 2000-08-22 SEN Tzl 15.96 PB!
7 7 817 Opéotng Mavayn 2005-08-10 U20 TP 16.40
1726 NikdAag MatravikoAdou 2007-01-29 U18 TzZK DNS
1500(F) F'YNAIKQN
O¢on Aiad. Api6. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 514 Narahia EuayyeAidou 1991-03-10 SEN Izl 4:35.76
2 1268 AAioia dvig 2005-03-14 U20 IO 4:45.18 pB!
3 442  Mapia NikoAdou 2005-05-02 U20 TZI 4:54.46
4 2 409 EATmida AxIAAgidou 2008-03-08 Ul1l6 TZE 4:56.96 P8B!
5 6 423 Tewpyia MaToAn 2003-06-13 U23 TXE 5:07.28
6 3 701 Mariya Genzelman 1995-09-18 SEN zZK 5:16.26
1500(M) ANAPQN
O¢on Aiad. Api6. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 81 Andrea Gacumi Michara 1994-07-07 SEN TZM 3:58.16
2 222 Tlérpog Kouorng 2001-03-08 U23 Tzl 4:00.60
3 323 AvaoTtaoiog Kouong 2003-12-18 U23 Tzl 4:08.33
4 9 243 Tiwpyog KwvoTtavTivou 2003-04-03 U23 TzO0 4:10.37
5 1831 Aoukag XapaAdautroug 2006-05-22 U18 TZzMP 4:13.19
6 5208 Mdpkog Avtwviddng 2006-08-09 U18 IMzO0 4:19.71
7 6 829 NikoAag TaAiadwpog 2007-05-08 U18 TZIP 4:20.73
8 451 Térpog MAdTwvog 2006-03-15 U18 TIzI 4:33.73
3000SC(M) ZTHINA ANAPQN
O¢éon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopa EmiBeTo Hpep.lNev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 1440 Tewpylog Toon 1991-10-27 SEN I¥E 9:48.62
2 8 723 KwvoTavTivog MikeAAidNG 2007-06-07 U18 TzK 10:41.72 psB!
3 415  XapdAaptrog Quwua 2003-06-04 U23 TZM 10:49.91
4 10 227 Avtwvng AlapavTakn 2005-07-12 U20 TzO 11:05.95
5 5439 AAECavdpog >1poUBog 2005-07-19 U20 TXE 11:22.24
6 231 Avdpéag Kutrpou 2007-04-03 U18 Izl 11:23.34
7 7 416 AANEgavdpog lwavvou 2006-08-25 U18 TZE 11:29.28 P8B!
8 9 806 Mdpiog Eppoyevidng 2005-04-04 U20 TzMP 11:34.14
9 3711 Tiwpyog ZoutrnAog 2003-03-06 U223 MK 12:13.07
6 201 Roman Karakulov 1984-11-09 SEN IO DNF
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400(F) F'YNAIKON

Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovoua

421
5 709
6 219
38

7 720
841
2 618

~NOoO b~ WNPE

KaAAI6TIN
PagaéAa
Xpuow
Avtpea-lwavva
N€UKA

Avva

EmiBeTo
KouvToupn
Anuntpiou
ewpyiou
ewpyiou
Naldapou
MuAopdn

XA6n NtaykAag Mtrpo€| NeoguTou

400H(F) EMMOAIA N'YNAIKQN

O¢on Aiad. Api6.

4 264
6 721
3 36

5716
7712
2821

oOUh WNPE

800(M) ANAPQN

Oéon Ailad. Apif.

1 158
7 26
4 732
2 208
57

6 723
3 620
915
81

co~NOOTh~WN

200(M) ANAPQN
A ceipa(a/+0.3)

Oéon Aiad. Api6.

6 803
7 404
550

2274
4 804
8 258
344

~NoO b WN P

Ovopua
KaAuyw
XpuoTaAAa
XpioTidva
Mipavta
Toio6p MNkpéig
Mapia

Ovopa
21aUpog
AAECavdpog

2 MNama
Mdapkog
MauAog
KwvoTavTtivog
Kutrpiavég
XapdAhautrog
Andrea Gacumi

Ovopua
Bayiavog
Avtpéag
EudyyeAog
NautTpog
BaaiAng
KwvoTavTtivog
ewpylog

EmifeTo
21aupou
NAalapou
Mapouxou
Kupidkou
Ixedka
MaTratravteAn

EmiBeTo
>1ipou
KwvoTavTivou
>6pau
Avtwviadng
AxIAMEwWG
MikeAAidNg
MatmmakwoTag
Ouwua
Michara

EmifeTo
Bayiavou
Avdpéou
Metdong
Xp1oToQidng
Bapvapa
Pouoog
MéTpou

Hpep.lNev.

1997-07-07
1993-08-11
2003-12-04
2006-06-26
2000-06-29
2002-12-09
1990-10-25

Huep.lev.

1998-07-08
1998-05-25
2004-06-10
1996-03-05
2008-09-12
2007-03-21

Huep.lNev.

2000-11-19
2006-09-06
2007-05-11
2006-08-09
2005-06-28
2007-06-07
2008-12-29
2003-06-04
1994-07-07

Huep.lNev.

1992-03-08
1996-08-20
2007-04-18
2008-12-15
2004-02-24
2005-07-29
2006-04-05

MACKYTIPIOI ATONEZ ANAPQN IN'YNAIKQN 2023.xls

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
uis
SEN
u23
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
ul6
uils

Kar.
SEN
uis
uis
uis
u20
uis
uie
u23
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
uis
ule6
u20
u20
uis

ZUA.
rzn
MK
M=o
rzn
MK
rzn
M=z

ZUA.
M=o
MK
rzn
MK
MK
rzrp

ZUA.
rzn
rzn
MK
ro
rzn
MK
rxz
rzn
rzn

ZUA.
rzne
M e
rzn
rzo
rzne
ro
rzn

Emidoon
54.69
57.11
57.35
1:00.72
1:01.13
1:01.79
1:02.45

Emidoon
1:00.03
1:01.02
1:03.51
1:03.52
1:06.61
1:06.62

Emidoon
1:52.37
1:56.25
1:56.83
1:59.31
2:00.06
2:01.05
2:01.70
2:05.54
DNF

Emidoon
21.96
22.12
22.17
22.34
22.57
22.68
23.27

Notes

PB!

Notes

PB!
PB!

Notes

PB!
PB!

PB!

PB!
PB!

Notes

PB!
PB!

PB!



200(M) ANAPQN
B oeipd(a/+1.9)

O¢on Aiad. Api6. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 5247 AAeEavrep TCEIug MrriTol 1991-06-08 SEN I'¥O 21.53
2 4 408 ZXtaupog AuyouaTivou 1998-08-11 SEN TZE 21.62
3 2 405 lwavvng Avdpéou 2005-02-02 U20 TXE 21.67 PB!
4 3 225 Tlaiolog AnunTpIGdng 1997-07-16 SEN TzO 21.86
5 8 249 TlauAog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 U20 TzO0 22.08
6 6 67 Tiwpyog Xwpattd 2001-04-10 U23 Tz 22.21 PB!
7 7 65  EppavounA XpioTodoUAou 2003-05-21 U23 Tzl 22.28
1210 Xpiot6doulog AuyouaTivou 2003-11-21 U23 T¥O0 DNS
200(M) ANAPQN (ZuvoAikn katdragn)
Oéon Ailad. Api6. Ovoua EmrifeTo Huep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 5247 AAle€avrep TlE1ug MmmiTol 1991-06-08 SEN IzO 21.53
2 4 408 ZTaupog AuyouaoTivou 1998-08-11 SEN IzE 21.62
3 2 405 lwavvng Avdpéou 2005-02-02 U20 TzE 21.67 PB!
4 3 225 Tlaioiog AnunTpiadng 1997-07-16 SEN zO 21.86
5 6 803 Baylavog Bayiavou 1992-03-08 SEN TIZMP 21.96
6 8 249 Tlaulog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 U20 rzO0 22.08
7 7 404 Avtpéag Avdpéou 1996-08-20 SEN I¥E 22.12 PB!
8 550 Eudyyeglog Metdong 2007-04-18 U18 TIzn 22.17 PB!
9 6 67 Tiwpyog Xwpartd 2001-04-10 U23 T=n 22.21 PB!
10 7 65  EppavounA XpioTodoUhou 2003-05-21 U23 Tzl 22.28
11 2 274  NGutTpOG XploToQidng 2008-12-15 U16 0 22.34
12 4 804 Baaikng BapvaBa 2004-02-24 U20 TzMP 22.57
13 8 258 KwvoTavTivog Pouocog 2005-07-29 U20 MzO 22.68 PB!
14 344  Tewpyiog Mérpou 2006-04-05 U18 rzn 23.27
1 210 Xpiotddoulog AuyouaoTivou 2003-11-21 U23 T¥O0 DNS
400H(M) EMNOAIA ANAPQN
Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovopua EmifBeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon Notes
1 4 603 AvaoTdoiog BaaiAgiou 1997-04-26 SEN I'2Z 53.19
2 5706 Avdpéag ewpyiou 2003-05-25 U23 TzZK 55.29
3 6 29  Tlavayiwtng KwvoTavTivou 2005-10-12 U20 Tz 55.36 PB!
4 3813 ZwtApng MixanA 2006-02-24 U18 TZIP 56.31
5 2 436 XapdAaptrog Madhou 2001-03-21 U23 TZE 56.55 PB!
6 713  ARpog AnuooBévoug 2000-08-22 SEN Tzl 58.22

MACKYTIPIOI ATONEZ ANAPQN IN'YNAIKQN 2023.xls



800(F) F'YNAIKON

Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovoua

1

2
3
4
5

4725
6 42

3 409
7 701
2 261
5 736

AvaoTtaocia
Mapia
EATida
Mariya
MtrepvavTeT
Z1aupivn

200(F) F'YNAIKQN(a/+4.1)
Oéon Aiad. Apib. Ovopua

o~NO O~ WNBE

5000(M) ANAPQN

4 62
5 256
7 54
33
6 250
2219
89
18

OAiBia
Mapidvva
AvaoTaoia
Mapia
MapiAiCa
Xpuow

Oeavw
Avtpea-lwavva

Oéon Aiad. ApiB. Ovopua

1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
11

12 22
4 440
5401
2 707

11 705
3 824
1415

14 205
7 825
9271
8 425
6 442

10 23

13 243

MéTpog
ewpylog
ZouAeipav
XpioTog
Mavayiwtng
Apipxov
XpioTog
Anunrtpiou
Mdapkog
AnunTpng
NikiTa
2TUNIOVOG
AvaoTtdaoiog
MNwpyog

EmifeTo

MatradopaciAdkn

NikoAdou
AxiAeidou
Genzelman
2Kopdn
®dIAiTTTTOU

EmiBeTo
dwTtoTToUAOU
Maoidpa
MoAukdpTrou
AvTtwviou
MitTaka
ewpyiou
ewpyiou
ewpyiou

EmifeTo
Kouor|g
Togn
Aatlag
ewpyiou
Avtwviou
PaoouAef3
MdaoTpou
AAEEavDpOg
Z1mavog
XpioTou
MixanAof3
Toldptag
Kouong
KwvaoTtavTivou

Hpep.lNev.

2006-12-12
2005-05-02
2008-03-08
1995-09-18
2010-02-23
1992-10-23

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
2003-06-06
2000-11-27
2007-09-22
2003-12-04
2006-11-20
2006-06-26

Huep.lev.

2001-03-08
1991-10-27
1994-04-16
1993-10-09
1996-11-19
1999-09-08
1993-03-27
2002-04-03
1991-08-21
1991-10-18
1997-04-11
1990-08-14
2003-12-18
2003-04-03

MACKYTIPIOI ATONEZ ANAPQN IN'YNAIKQN 2023.xls

Kar.
ui1s
u20
ul6
SEN
ul4
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
uis
u23
uis
uils

Kar.
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
u23

ZUA.
MK
rzn
MEe
MK
M=o
MK

ZUA.
rzn
ro
rzn
rzn
M=o
ro
rzn
rzn

ZUA.
rzn
M e
M e
MK
MK
rzne
M e
rzo
rzne
rzo
M e
M e
rzn
rzo

Emidoon
2:17.38
2:18.66
2:21.09
2:22.56
2:26.38
DNS

Emidoon
23.09
24.43
25.24
25.34
25.50
25.76
27.29
27.34

Emidoon
15:24.04
15:26.78
15:45.05
16:16.45
16:19.26
16:45.67
17:02.79
17:21.10
17:32.85
17:36.43
17:59.04
DNF
DNF
DNF

Notes

Notes

PB!

PB!

Notes
PB!
PB!
PB!

PB!

PB!



5000(F) F'YNAIKQN
Oéon Aiad. Api6. Ovoua

o~NOoO O WN PR

4 254
9 268
7 35
11 14
564
10 826
3 434
1421
216
6 269
8 228

Mapia
AAigia
Avtpea
NataAia
XpuoTdAAa
Avtwvia
Mapia
XpioTiva
EAévn
OdAsia

Avva-AyyeAiki

PV(M) KONTQ ANAPQN
O¢on AplB. Zeipd Ovoua

1 265 9 XpioTog
2 827 8 Nikavdpog
3273 7 AnunTeng
4 220 5 Mpddpopog
5213 6 Oed6dwpog
6 56 2 ZdaBpag
7 246 4 MixdAng
8 217 1 Avdpéag
235 3 AavinA
HJ(M) YWOZ ANAPQN
Oéon Api. Zeipd Ovopa
1717 7 BagiAeiog
2 206 5 lwavvng
3 276 4 NoiCog
411 6 MNwpyog
5738 3 MixdAng
6 32 2 Kutrpiavog
234 1 Avdpéag

PV(F) KONTQ IN'YNAIKQN
Leon Apib. 2&Ipa Ovoua

1212
2 46
3 260
45
56
255

6 Avtpea

2 Avtpiava
4 Z1e@avia
5 Mapia

3 Eudokia
1 PagaéAa

EmifeTo
MamravaoTaciou
divig

NoiCidou
EuayyeAidou

Xar¢ntroAudwpou

>TENIKOU
MavayiwTtou
Kouppn
lwavvou
XapaAautroug
ZavvéTou

ETmifeTo
Tauavng
2TuAiavou
XpioTopn
lMNakoupn
Bdaoou
>aAaTag
NAoukd
ewpyiou
lwdavvou

EmifeTo
KwvoTavTivou
Avaviddng
XpuoooToéuou
Magog
XpioToQn
Niaorg
lyvaTiou

ETTIBETO
Bdaoou
MavteAn
ZepuTTav
ApioToTéAoug
AuyouacTou
MepaTikoU

Hpep.lNev.

1994-10-30
2005-03-14
2002-01-30
1991-03-10
1993-04-21
1989-04-04
1990-10-25
1977-06-02
1984-01-20
1989-08-26
2004-05-28

Hpuep.lev.

2000-12-22
1989-08-22
2005-11-10
2001-07-16
2006-02-01
2003-03-24
2006-10-30
2006-03-23
1999-05-12

Huep.lev.

1992-09-13
1996-06-12
2004-08-19
2005-07-22
2005-11-12
2007-10-12
2006-05-15

Huep.l &v.

2003-06-25
2006-10-18
2004-03-25
1991-08-10
2004-09-28
2006-07-08
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Kar.
SEN
u20
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u23
uils
u23
uils
uis
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
u20
uils
uis

Kar.
u23
u1s8
u20
SEN
u20
u1s8

ZUA.
ro
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzne
MEe
M e
rzn
rzo
M=o

2UA.
ro
rzne
ro
M=o
ro
rzn
rzo
ro
rzo

ZUA.
MK
rzo
rzo
rzn
MK
rzn
rzo

2UA.
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzn
r=n
r=o

Emidoon Notes
18:12.19
18:13.18
18:14.90
18:23.20
18:41.02
19:59.24
20:27.00
20:37.34
DNS
DNS
DNS

Emidoon heights--

5.20
4.90
4.75
4.40
4.40
3.80
3.80
3.60
DNS

Emidoon heights--

2.17
2.05
2.05
2.05
2.00
1.90

ETIooon heights--

3.75
3.50
3.35
3.35
3.20
DNS

3.60

X0

1.80

XXX

3.00

3.80

XX0
XXX

1.85

XX0

3.20

X0

4.00

XXX
XXX

1.90

XX0

3.35

X0
XXX

4.20

X0

1.95

XX0
XXX

3.50
XX0
X0
XXX
XXX

440 4.60
X0
XXX

X0 XXX

2.00 2.05
o}

0 o

X0 o}

0 X0

XX0 XXX

3.60 3.75

0 X0

XXX

475 490 5.20
o o
0 o} X

XX0 XXX

209 213 217
o} o] X0
XXX

XXX

XXX

3.85
XXX

5.40
XX
XX

2.20
XXX

5.50

X



HJ(F) YWOZ N'YNAIKQN
Oéon Api0. Zeipd Ovoua

1239
2 443
3 38
4 612
5 820
6 417
6 734
8 49
9 27
10 411

10 'EAeva
9 AéoTroiva
4 EBeAiva
3 PeBékka Doifn
1 Euyevia
2 XPIZTINA
5 Karepiva
8 ABnva
7 AéoTToiva
6 EAévn

LJ(F) MHKOZ 'YNAIKQN
Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovoua

163
2444
3 619
4 450
524
6 432
7 819
257

7 OIAiTTTTa

6 MavreAitoa

5 Mapia

3 NiIKoAéTTO

1 lwaévva

4 XpucoTtovuuen
2 Twnpia

8 Avtpia

TJ(M) TPINAOYN ANAPQN
Oéon Api8. Zeipd Ovopa

1815
2 801
32

4 438
5 807

5 F'pnyopeng
4 Destiny

3 AotQiav
2 X1aupog
1 Kupiakog

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN
Oéon Api8. Zeipd Ovopua

1815
2 240
3 812
4 263
5801
6 731
7 429

10 Mpnydpng
11 EABIG EAAn
12 Avtpéag

7 T'pnydpng
8 Destiny

9 Aoukdg

5 Zépyiog

EmifeTo
KouAitoevko
XapaAaGutroug
MixanA

KaAAR
MatratavTeAn
KQONZTANTINOY
dIAiTTTTOU
MeAeTié
KwvoTavTtivou
louuevou

EmiBeTo
dwrToTtroUAOU
XapaAdutroug
Ovnoipopou
XpuodvBou
Kutrpiavou
Maidiou
Matrayewpyiou
Moupikkou

EmiBeTo
NikoAdou
Udumebraye
AvTtpavik Zapkig
>Taupou
lwavvou

EmifeTo
NikoAdou
Kpioukof
MayaAAekidng
2TaupIviong
Udumebraye
ZIMIANIBNG
MuBiAAog

Hpep.lNev.

2002-07-28
2000-05-22
2008-03-14
2006-09-13
2007-03-21
2009-02-27
2007-01-26
2004-01-21
2006-10-27
2002-05-31

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1998-11-12
1997-02-10
2005-07-31
2002-05-23
2002-03-21
2005-01-16
2006-02-21

Huep.lev.

2003-01-22
1995-10-03
2006-07-27
2004-07-28
2004-01-15

Huep.lNev.

2003-01-22
1992-03-01
2005-03-03
2006-10-28
1995-10-03
2002-09-27
2005-06-24
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Kar.
u23
SEN
ul6
uis
ui1s
ul6
ui1s
u20
ui1s
u23

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
u23
u23
u20
uis

Kar.
u23
SEN
uis
u20
u20

Kar.
u23
SEN
u20
uils
SEN
u23
u20

ZUA.
M=o
M e
rzn
rxz
rzne
M e
MK
rzn
rzn
M e

ZUA.
rzn
M e
rxz
M e
rzn
M e
rzne
rzo

ZUA.
rzne
rzne
rzn
M e
rzne

ZUA.
rzne
rzo
rzne
rzo
rzne
MK
M e

Emidoon heights--
1.90
1.82
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50

Emidoon rounds--:
6.33
6.19
5.76
5.52
5.49
5.45
5.14
DNS

Emidoon rounds--
15.78
15.61
14.69
14.15
14.06

Emidoon rounds--
7.54
7.22
7.21
7.03
7.02
7.01
6.76

1.50

X0
X0

XX0

R1
6.33

5.64

X X X

R1
X

15.00
14.20

X

14.03

R1

6.88
7.08
7.09
6.06
6.93

6.61

1.55

X0

XX0
XX0
XXX

w1

1.60

X0

X0

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

R2

0.0 6.18

X

1.2 x

w1

2.8 15.54
3.5 14.69
14.15
1.4 14.06

w1

5.30
5.26
5.16
4.76

R2
X

R2

1.6 x
0.7 6.97
2.07.21
4.2 6.87
2.2 x

6.71

1.8 6.76

1.64 1.68

XXX
XXX

w2 R3
-0.1 x
5.80
5.76
-0.9 x
-0.3 x
-0.1 5.45
-0.9 5.13

w2 R3

15.41

1.2 -

1.4 14.58

2.1 x
2.6 x

W2 R3
X
0.7 6.90
1.2 x
1.7 6.30
6.99
3.17.01
0.7 x

172 1.76

W3 R4

0.3 5.89
0.1 x

5.52

5.39

0 5.29
-0.2 x

W3 R4

0.5 15.78
15.61
1.0 14.44
13.43

X

w3 R4
X
-0.6 7.22
7.11
-0.5 7.03
0.1 x
-0.2 6.82
6.51

1.79 1.82
o o
X0 0

W4 RS
6.25
3.3 6.19
5.63
25543
1.3 5.49
0.9 x
5.14

W4 R5
0.5 x

-0.2 14.28

1.6 x

0.7 14.02
13.93

W4 RS
7.12
-0.5 5.58
-0.5 x
1.6 6.77
7.02
1.2 6.91
2.2 6.61

1.85 1.90
o} o
XXX

W5 R6
0.6 x
3.8 5.94
1.2 x

1 5.02
1.7 5.45

1.2 x

W5 R6
X
1.8 x

0.2 x

0.0 13.63

W5 R6
1.4 7.54
0.4 6.44

X
1.4 6.71
1.8 x
1.3 x
0.9 x

1.94
XXX

W6

13

17
2.3

W6

0.2

W6
0.2
0.2

-0.1



LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN(Zuvéxeia)
Oéon Apif. Zeipd Ovopua

8 438 4 Y10UpOGg

9 259 2 24Bpag
10 66 6 Avdpiag
11 431 3 Noukdg
12 727 1 Biktwpag

TJ(F) TPINAOYN N'YNAIKQN
Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovopua

1 257 7 AvTpia
2 450 6 NikoAéTTa
3715 2 Biktwpia
4 432 5 XpuoToviuen
555 1 KwvoTavriva
6 809 3 Avva

17 4 NdtaAh EAévn

HT(F) ZOYPA F'YNAIKQN
Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovoua

1 623 6 BaAevriva
220 5 AlgiAia

3 708 4 Avipn

419 3 EAévn

5 209 2 KwvoTtavriva
6 218 1 Katepiva

SP(F) ZOAIPOBOAIA F'YNAIKQN
Oéon Api. Zeipd Ovopa

1231 6 MNapaokeuoUAa
2 270 5 Mapiva

3 615 4 EAévn

4 262 3 AAegavdpa

5 627 2 Alegavdpa

6 229 1 MavwAia

JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ N'YNAIKQN
O¢éon ApiB. Zeipda Ovopa

1703 9 XpioTidva

228 4 Eiprivn

3251 6 Aéotroiva-BikTwpia
4 252 3 lewpyia

EmifeTo
>Taupou
ZaBpa
XpuoavBou
Mépo
Mevrapdg

EmifeTo
Moupikkou
XpuodvBou
KioupTtaidou
Maidiou
>appidou
Kartou
lwdvvou

EmiBeTo
4BBa
KoAokoTpwvn
Anunrtpiou
KatoouAng
Avtwviddou
ewpyiou

EmifeTo
Opacufouiou
Xar{nkwoTta
Makpidn
>mavou
®pdka

HAia

EmifeTo
‘EANANVa
KwvoTavTtivou
Mavayn
MamradotrouAou

Huep.lev.

2004-07-28
1987-10-11
1997-08-11
2007-01-05
2000-05-11

Huep.lNev.

2006-02-21
2005-07-31
2002-01-17
2002-03-21
2001-05-30
2004-08-03
2002-01-15

Huep.lev.

2005-05-17
2005-09-30
2006-01-01
2006-03-28
2008-06-06
2005-05-12

Huep.lev.

1994-02-21
2009-02-08
2000-01-23
2004-06-11
2008-09-04
2007-04-26

Hpep.lNev.

2004-12-18
2005-04-01
2004-06-11
2003-05-22

Kar.
u20
SEN
SEN
ui1s
SEN

Kar.
uis
u20
u23
u23
u23
u20
u23

Kar.
u20
u20
uis
uis
uie
u20

Kar.
SEN
ule6
SEN
u20
ule6
uils

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u23

10

ZOA.
M e
M=o
rzn
MEe
MK

ZOA.
rzo
MEe
MK
M e
rzn
rzne
rzn

ZUA.
rxz
rzn
MK
rzn
rzo
ro

ZUA.
ro
rzo
rxz
rzo
rxz
rzo

2ZUA.
MK
rzn
ro
r=o

Emidoon rounds--
6.66
6.63
6.51
6.24
5.95

Emidoon rounds--
12.31

12.20

12.06

11.79

11.61

11.46

NM

Emidoon rounds--:
67.73
63.73
53.78
50.67
39.30
33.34

Emidoon rounds--
15.44

13.77

11.99

10.62

10.26

9.98

Emidoon rounds--
42.93
42.04
40.96
40.74

R1
6.66
6.46
6.51
X
5.95

R1
11.97
12.02
X

X X X X

60.21
53.66
47.46
38.32
32.01

R1
15.44
12.14
11.41
10.41
10.26
9.68

40.31
39.12
40.96
38.60
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w1

R2

1.4 6.27
1.4 6.47
2.7 6.40

6.24

1.0 5.86

w1

R2

1.3 12.30
0.8 x

R2

63.00
63.73
52.66
48.85

33.30

R2
14.84
13.55
11.57
10.51
10.07
9.98

R2

41.67

37.65
39.24

11.74
11.58
11.38
X
X

R3
64.78

52.97
49.71
37.69

R3

14.85
13.77
11.81
10.23

9.71

R3

41.09

38.42

w2 R3
2.8 x
2.0 6.63
0.1 6.42
2.56.23
3.95.81

W2 R3

2.0 12.27
X

1.4 12.03

-0.1 x

0.5 11.44
X
X

R4 R5

X 67.73
60.69 61.20
53.78 49.24
50.67 x
37.35 39.30
X 33.34

R4 R5

X 14.54
X 13.23
11.56 11.16
10.62 10.55
8.86 9.71
9.66 9.54

R4 R5
40.18 42.93
40.56 42.04
34.13 x
40.74 39.21

W3 R4 W4 RS W5 R6 w6
6.38 1.2 6.38 1.4 6.36 -0.8
1.7
0.6
1.7
2.2
w3 R4 W4 RS W5 R6 w6
-0.1 12.31 1.2 12.15 0.0 12.18 1.0
12.20 0.9 x X
1.5 12.06 0.6 x 11.85 0.5
X X 11.79 1.6
1.9 x X 11.61 2.5
X 11.15 0.4 11.46 1.8
X X X
R6
64.63
62.19
X
X
X
X
R6
X
12.71
11.99
10.15
X
X
R6
41.47
39.50
X
40.58



JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ 'YNAIKQN(Zuvéxeia)

Oéon Apif. Zeipd Ovopua

5230 8 Eipfivn TZénv

6 402 7 Karepiva

7 607 2 KwvoTavriva

8 207 5 AéoTroiva

9 430 1 Mapaokeun
DT(M) AIZKOZ ANAPQN

Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovopua

148 8 AmréaToAog
2 238 7 TNwpyog
3414 6 PaganA
4 47 4 lwone-MixdAng
5 216 3 Kupidkog
6 424 5 Mapiog
7 602 2 KwvoTavTivog
8 241 1 Aigihiog
HT(M) ZOYPOBOAIA ANAPQN

Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovopa

1728 7 ANEEQVOPOG

2714 6 lwone

312 4 AnpnTpeng

4 57 5 MéTpog

5223 3 Ayyehog

6 237 1 Kupidkog

7 37 2 MNérpog
JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN
Oéon Api8. Zeipd Ovopa

1730 6 ZmUpog

2 418 5 Avdpéag

3211 4 TwThpng

4 233 3 Zwthpng

559 2 XapaAaptrog

64 1 XpnoTtog

SP(M) ZOAIPA ANAPQN

O¢éon ApiB. Zeipda Ovopa
139 9 MNérpog
2 238 8 MNwpyog

EmiBeTo Hpep.lev.

Oeodwpou 2004-10-12
Addauou 2001-04-04
Oeodwpou 2007-03-03
Avdpéou 2005-03-06
Oikovépuou 2008-05-07
EmifeTo Hpep.lev.

MapéAAng 1985-07-24
Koviapdkng 1999-02-07
Zayapia 2001-10-18
Matrd 2003-05-13
evebAR 2005-05-15
Makprg 2004-08-12
AAeg1adNg 2002-06-03
Kubpaiwtng 2003-09-13
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

Moupoavidng 1993-01-23
Keoidng 2005-08-19
"pnyopiou Mavayiwtn 2003-06-20
2oplavog 1982-03-15
Anunrpiou 2005-04-18
Kaittavng 2006-10-28
MiToidng 1977-12-12
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

>4BRa 2000-01-24
Kdpuog 2003-01-02
AxINEWG 2004-12-16
lakwpBou 2006-08-06
TouuTtrag 2005-05-17
ApioTodrjpou 2006-01-03
EmiBeTo Hpep.lNev.

MixanAidng 2000-01-14
Koviapdkng 1999-02-07

Kar.
u20
u23
uis
u20
ul6

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
u23
u20
u20
u23
u23

Kar.
SEN
u20
u23
SEN
u20
uils
SEN

Kar.
SEN
u23
u20
uils
u20
uils

Kar.
SEN
SEN

11

ZOA.
ro
MEe
rxz
M=o
M e

ZOA.
rzn
M=o
M e
rzn
ro
M e
rxz
M=o

ZUA.
MK
MK
rzn
rzn
ro
rzo
rzn

ZUA.
MK
M e
rzo
rzo
rzn
rzn

2ZUA.
r=n
r=o

Emidoon rounds-:R1

40.35 40.35
39.61 38.31
38.54 38.54
33.33 33.33
32.10 25.71

Emidoon rounds-:R1

61.40 59.74
58.19 54.10
54.20 X

52.54 49.63
50.98 48.90
49.82 46.06
45.22 X

37.26 36.05

Emidoon rounds--:R1

73.44 68.81
69.09 X
57.30 X
53.73 X
50.12 X
49.19 47.77
45,94 X

Emidoon rounds--:R1

66.90 64.71
59.66 52.48
54.03 50.96
51.84 47.16
49.32 49.32
44.30 39.91

Emidoon rounds-:R1
17.20 17.20
16.58 16.58
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R2
38.18

37.59
31.72
32.10

R2
61.40
57.06

51.52
49.35

36.35

R2

71.74
65.13
55.56
53.53

46.36
42.42

R2

66.90
53.41
49.84
46.97
41.33

R2

16.36

R3

39.93
37.32
35.34
30.28
31.40

R3

59.90
56.74
53.96
52.54
48.78
48.23

36.64

R3
72.07

55.76
53.60
49.26
44.23
45.68

R3

66.48
51.27
52.48
51.58
41.45
40.71

R3
17.10

R4

38.77
35.68
38.18
31.28

R4

57.03

52.38
50.88
49.82
45.22
37.19

R4

73.44
65.94
54.33

48.16

R4

66.60
59.66
53.83
51.84
40.40
40.45

R4

R5
37.43
39.42

30.11

R5
59.44
58.19

52.00
50.97

43.40
37.26

R5

57.30
53.73

44.23

R5

61.33
55.58
53.17
48.44
42.16
44.30

R5

15.88

R6

39.58
39.61
36.56
28.48

R6

61.12
57.42
54.20
50.92
50.98
47.00

36.20

R6

72.00
69.09
56.26

50.12
49.19
45.94

R6

65.70
54.95
54.03
51.02
44.70
41.63

R6



SP(M) Z®OAIPA ANAPQN(Zuvéyeia)

Oéon Apif. Zeipd Ovopua

3 602
4 427
537

6 613
7713
8 624
9 202

7 KwvoTavTivog
6 BaoiAng

5 TMétpog

4 Noukdg

3 MNwpyog

2 lwone

1 Soheil

DT(F) AIZKOZ N'YNAIKQN
Oéon ApiB. Zeipd Ovopua

1 245
2231
3 270
4 407
5 437
6 221
7 625
8 413

8 Avdpovikn

7 MapaockeuoUAa
5 Mapiva

6 Zeoihia

4 BloAétTa

3 TCouANia

2 Avtpedva

1 KwvoTavriva

4x100 (F) F'YNAIKQN

1

rzn

Mg

ro

r=ne

EmifeTo
AAeCIGdNG
Mouaiung
Mitoidng
KovTovikoAa
KapuTridng
>4BRa
Rahbar

EmifeTo
Nada
Opacufouiou
Xar{nkwoTta
AvBia
ZippoBa
Mouavig
>appidou
Zakou

Ovopua
QINITTTTO
OAiBia
Mapia
AvaoTacia

Mapia
ZTaupidva
MavrteAitoa
loautTéAa-Zogia

EATida
MapiAiCa
Mapiavva

Huep.lev.

2002-06-03
1996-07-10
1977-12-12
2001-02-16
2004-01-16
2006-09-27

04/08/2205

Huep.lev.

1991-04-19
1994-02-21
2009-02-08
2004-08-13
2001-04-09
2006-03-04
2007-04-24
2007-06-05

EmifeTo
dwToTTOUAOU
dwToTToUAOU
AvTtwviou
MoAukdpTtrou

Xar{no€pyn
Addpou
XapaAdutroug
MoaoéTTi

Anunrtpiou
MitTaka
Maoiadpa

Ama Nathaly Oforiwaa Van Bussel

Tepéca
Katepiva
EAeuBepia
Anuntpiava

> WKPATOUG
MrraraAn
MavayiwTtou
XapaAGutToug

Kar.
u23
SEN
SEN
u23
u20
ui1s
u20

Kar.
SEN
SEN
uie
u20
u23
uis
uis
uis

12

ZOA.
rxz
MEe
rzn
M=z
MK
M=z
rzo

ZOA.
ro
M=o
ro
M e
M e
M=o
rxz
M e

Emidoon rounds-:R1

15.26 14.75
14.89 14.89
14.63 14.28
14.32 14.32
14.12 X

12.93 12.69
11.75 X

Emidoon rounds-:R1

52.40 50.75
52.12 50.52
44.54 X
41.11 41.11
37.58 36.61
36.88 33.56
34.16 X
32.64 30.10
46.45

47.47

48.00

51.63
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R2

14.49

13.25
12.70
11.30

R2

52.40
47.65
43.95
41.05
37.00
34.38
30.75
28.11

R3

14.56
14.63

13.45
12.93

R4

14.59

13.80

11.75 -

R3

48.27
39.32
40.71
37.13
36.88
34.16
32.64

R4

50.56
43.81
40.59
36.93
36.00
33.26
27.57

R5
51.00

44.54
39.68
37.58
35.48

R6
15.26
14.57

xX X X

R6
49.41
52.12

40.68
36.13
35.11
32.02
31.67



4x100 (F) F'YNAIKQN(Zuvéxeia)

5 2 M=K

6 7 rxz

4X100(M)Avdpwv

O¢on Aiad.

1 4 r=o

2 5 rzn

3 3 MK
6 r=e
2 r=z
7 r=np

Tolo6p Mkpéig Ixedka

IANGda KwvoTavTivou
N€UKA Nagapou
Biktwpia KioupTtaidou
ENoGBer IBCévko

XAon NtaykAag Mtrpoi NeoguTtou
Kupiakn Poucou
Avva-Mapia Pwooou
Ovopua EmiBeTo

AAegavTep TCEIUG MrriTol

EABIg EAAN Kpioukof
Aigihiog FaBpinA
NAdautTpog XploToQidng
EppavounA XpioTodoUAou
ewpylog Mérpou
EudyyeAog Metdong
KwvoTavTtivog [ewpyiou
KwvoTavTtivog Newvidou
Avdpéag ewpyiou
MNwpyog ZAvwvog
21aupog NEpTTEPOG
Avtpéag Avdpéou
Avdpéag AnunTpI1adnG
lwavvng Avdpéou
NOUKAGg Mépo
AvTtwvng Akpitof3
Mapag AnuooBévoug

KpioTidv AvTpiou MixanA
Mdpkog Avtwvng NoiCou

OpéoTng Mavayn

Mavayiwtng Nacéapou
Bayiavog Bayiavou
BaaoiAng Bapvdapa

13

52.28

54.50

Emidoon
42.63

42.93

47.60

DQ

DNF

DNF
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4X400(F) Nnuvaikwv

Oéon Aiad.

1 7 rzn
2 4 MK
3 2 rzo
4 5 r=z
5 3 rznp
6 6 rze
4X400(M) Avdpwv
Oéon Aiad.

1 3 rzn
2 2 rzo

Ovopua EmifeTo
KaAAIoTTn KouvToupn
Avtpea-lwévva [ewpyiou
EAedva KaAoyripou
Avva MuAopdn
PagaéAAa Anuntpiou
Mipavta Kupidkou
XpuoTaAAa Nalapou
AvaoTaaoia MamradoBaciAdkn
KaAuyw Z1aupou
Xpuow [ewpyiou
Kupiakn KwvoTavrivou
MtrepvavTeET 2Kopdn
NIKOA MpoUkBa
XA6n N1aykAag Mtrpo: NeogpuTou
Karepiva KaBaAAdpn
Katepiva EAeuBepiou
MavayiwTta lwdavvou
AvaoTtacia Mapdoyou
Mapia MatraTravteAn
HAiGva NikoAofBa
ewpyia MdaToAn
Mapia MavayiwTtou
XpioTiva KouUppn
EATTida AxiAeidou
21aupog >mipou
EudyyeAog Moyiatdng
Andrea Gacumi Michara
MNwpyog Xwpattd
KwvoTavrivog Pouoog
Mauhog NikoAdou
Maiolog Anuntp1ddng
MNwpyog XpioToQn

14

Emidoon
3:54.45

3:55.74

4:03.70

4:31.28

4:35.90

4:42.89

Emidoon
3:19.44

3:25.29
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4X400(M) Avdpwv(Zuvéxeia)

3

6 rzne AnuATPENG
dwTng
Otco0ddong

Zwtpng

7 MK Avdpéag
Z MNad
>T1a0pog
Kupidkog
5 rz AvaoTtdolog
Mdapuag
NikoAag
Kutrpiavég

4 e Mapaokeudg
AAECavdpog
Avdpéag
AAECavdpog
BAOGMOAOrIIA ANAPQN

Zuvolo

BaBuoAoyia(MiooU Map.+AegkdbAo
PV(M) KONTQ ANAPQN
HJ(M) YWOZ ANAPQN

JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN
110H(M) EMMOAIA ANAPQN
100(M) ANAPQN

TJ(M) TPINAOYN ANAPQN
SP(M) ZOAIPA ANAPQN
1500(M) ANAPQN

3000SC(M) ZTHINA ANAPQN
400(M) ANAPQN

4X100(M)

HT(M) ZOYPOBOAIA ANAPQN
DT(M) AIZKOZ ANAPQN
400H(M) EMMOAIA ANAPQN
800(M) ANAPQN

200(M) ANAPQN

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN
5000(M) ANAPQN

4X400(M)

rzo
135.5

= =
U1 N © oW

B Y
OCmMOoOWOoO~NWNUWMOUON

[E=Y

I
o
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Matouvag
lewpyiou
Ayyehn
MixanA

lewpyiou
26pau
NéuTTEPOG
AvTwviou

BaaoiAgiou
AnuooBévoug
KaTtrreAog
MatrakwoTag

Bapddakng
lwdvvou
AnunTpiddng
>1poubog

rzn
127.5
9

[any
(. p NS
NOOOWUONOUUUONWEWHNPR

[N

rzK
71

[E
[N

NP OUTUITORPOMOUITOOOOOOo ™

15

rze

(o2}
SN

NOOOWONUIOORFRPRWWMOWWRFRLrROUIOO O

3:28.48

3:29.43

3:31.93

3:45.42

rzne

60

=
(20

[EEY

'_\
OFRPNMNNOWOOOOONOWWOOOo

rzz
30

H
o o

P OOOCOOODOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OUITOOUIOO



BAGMOAOIIA TYNAIKQN

Zuvolo

BaBuoAoyia(MiooU Map.+ETrTd0Ac
HT(F) ZOYPA N'YNAIKQN
3000SC(F) ZTHNA F'YNAIKQN
SP(F) Z®AIPOBOAIA TYNAIKQN
TJ(F) TPINMAOYN N'YNAIKQN
100H(F) EMIMOAIA 'YNAIKQN
100(F) 'YNAIKQN

JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ N'YNAIKQN
1500(F) F'YNAIKQN

400(F) F'YNAIKQN

4X100(F)

LJ(F) MHKOZ N'YNAIKQN

PV(F) KONTQ 'YNAIKQN
HJ(F) YWOZ N'YNAIKQN
400H(F) EMIMOAIA F'YNAIKQN
800(F) F'YNAIKQN

200(F) F'YNAIKQN

DT(F) AIZKOZ 'YNAIKQN
5000(F) F'YNAIKQN

4X400(F)

16

rzo rzn rze rzK rzz rzne
172 137 815 575 38 15
34 12 11 0 6 0
3 8 0 4 6 0
8 6 4 2 0 0
15 0 0 0 6 0
6 2 8 4 0 1
4 0 12 0 5 0
9 7 5 0 0 0
9 5 1 6 0 0
5 10 5 1 0 0
4 10 0 7 0 0
8 12 10 4 2 6
0 8 9 0 4 0
10 10 0 0 0 0
6 4 55 05 3 2
6 4 0 10 0 1
2 5 4 9 0 0
8 13 0 0 0 0
16 0 5 0 0 0
11 9 0 0 0 1
8 12 2 10 6 4

MACKYTIPIOI ATONEZ ANAPQN IN'YNAIKQN 2023.xls



